IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG LOCAL DIVISION, JOHANNESBURG
FRIDAY 19 SEPTEMBER 2014

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE DEPUTY JUDGE
PRESIDENT MOJAPELO AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

A1l 2010/46975 NTLELENG PHOSHOKO v PASSENGER RAIL AGENCY OK

A22 2011/16479 KRUGER LODEWIKUS v ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
B10 2007/11139 MULIFU MAKHUBO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
B26 2013/16160 MOEKETSI INNOCENT VS MINISTER OF POLICE OK
B34 2013/25175 ISOBEL WILL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
1 2013/23825 NZIMANDE LINDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

2 2012/13395 MAVUNDLA ADOLPHAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

3 2010/06968  ABSA INSURANCE COMPANY VS DUNKAN ELLIS OK



10

11

12

2011/26455

2012/09452

2012/37153

20111/41457

2012/13679

2013/18653

2013/19881

2013/21997

2013/03884

BUTLER JANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOATE PETRUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

WESSELS PIETER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

THABANG SEKGOTO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

JAMES NTSELE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SIGASA JOHANNA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MOROPA PULE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

LINDENI MBUYISA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LANGA ARTUR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2012/42794

2012/36923

2012/12294

2012/27209

2012/12869

2013/06307

2013/09915

2013/20056

2013/07646

2011/43381

KGWALE MORRIS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAFOKO LESLEY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MDLULI NELISIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MABALARANA N VS PRASA

MOSALA NEO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOYO ENNET VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TERTIUS HALGREEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TSAMAI ABRAHAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PAUL WILLCOCKS VS PANORAMA SPORTS CLUB

MATHIBE MALEBO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

2012/29150

2012/14830

2012/12887

2013/01625

2011/01030

2013/27971

2013/23551

2013/04844

2011/05688

MMEBE VALLERY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

THOWE RAPHAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BUTHELEZI AMOS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DLAMINI JABULANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SIFISO MTHALANE VS LINDIWE THALANE

DLAMINI FRIDAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MPHELA THAPEDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MASHAMBA MILLIAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOLEFI RAILO VS PRASA

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

2011/32380

2010/06985

2013/20338

2013/20715

2013/14583

2013/24614

2012/17440

2012/03596

2012/27384

MDWEBU JOBUHLE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

ABSA INSURANCE COMPANY VS TANYA DU TOIT

BANELE NKOSI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MHLONGO PRISCILA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MAHLANGU LUCY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SKHOSANA MICHAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KHOZA EDDY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MADISHA ROBINSON VS MINISTER OF POLICE
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

ANE-MARIE HUCULIAK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



41

42

43

44

45

46

2003/9315

2007/18772

2013/08627

2012/01768

2013/08626

2013/25391

DUBAZANE XOLILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

KURUHERI SIPHOKOAZ| VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MGABA NKOSANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

VAN DER MERWE DELMARIE VS VAN DER MERWE
JACOBUS
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

NCUBE SITHEMBISO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

STARKEY JC VS STARKEYR BT
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



MATTER’S NOT ON THE ROLL, COURT FILE NOT IN COURT

2012/39389

2012/29117

2013/10801

2013/5178

2013/00211

2013/12477

2013/13603

2012/1768

2013/3419

PRIYINAND MAHARAJ VS WAYNE LODDER

MDHLULI CLAUDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CHRISTIAN KEMELA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ADVICE LESIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SAVE ON PROPERTY INVESTMENT VS VS ZAHEDA BHABHA

LITTLE PETER VS LITTLE PEARL

FERRO RESOCANT TECHNOLOGIES VS FIRST CLASS
LOGISTIC

VAN DER MERWE MARIE VS VAN DER MERWE STEFANUS

FACADE DESIGN PTY LTD VS STANDARD BANK SA



2013/7607 GARY GARNER VS DR JOHN MELLEL

2012/13395 MAVUNDLA ADOLPHES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2013/23825 NZIMANDE LINDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2011/26910 SHAHIM CATHERINE VS SHAHIM MICHEAL

2013/17446 MTHABELA DUMISANI VS PRASA

2013/17908 MATHIBELA WENDY VS

2013/16333 KENA BENJAMIN VS PRASA

2013/2265 |ITHALA DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CORPORATION VS
SWAZITAINMENT PRODUCTION CC

2011/43972 MOTLOUNG MARY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



2012/22405

2012/20725

2012/24570

2012/36236

2012/25716

2011/05688

2002/11748

2003/5578

2001/11750

AFRICAN BANK VS BONGANI NG WAGER

MANKENA NYATHI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MEGA TRUCK & PARTS CENTRE CENTRE

NEWPARK TOWER PTY LTD VS VS FEROX INVESTMENT PTY LTD

SILKWOOD BODY CORPORATE VS J MOHLABINE

NDLOVU CAMSON VS PRASA

MHLONGO LYDI A VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DUBAZANI ZOLILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

STUART KNOX VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



2013/19333 TWEELINCKE RADAL VS JACHRIS CC

2010/11687 MOKOENA GLADYS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2007/18772 TENDANI KURUNERI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2013/23662

2010/38826

2013/22865

2012/45095

2012/44829

2010/23432

2012/42338

2011/42047

2013/24379

2013/22866

CICONIA PROPERTIES PTY VS ANNA HACQUEBOARD

MAJA WILLINGTON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

RODNEY DLAMINI VS PRASA

REFILWE KHIBA VS BAREND MODISELLE

MAMBA JUMA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MATHIVHA JEFFREY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOSA MOTSOENE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAERMAN MICHAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CRAWFORD STURENT VS CRAWFORD JOANNE

BORNFAST KHUMALO VS PRASA



